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REVISIONS

EXISTING RIDGE LINE

500 X 300 SLATE TILES
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

50 X 25MM BATTENS  
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

25MM  TIMBER COUNTER BATTONS
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

165MM INSULATION ABOVE RAFTERS
REFER TO SEPC CLAUSE_P10:141

18MM OSB

50 X 150 TIMBER RAFTERS AT 400c/c
(REFER TO STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS 
SPEC)

INTERNAL FINISHES SPECIFICATION TBC

CEILING FINISH ON 100X50MM TIMBER 
STUDS

100MM CAVITY FOR PROPOSED 
RECESSED LIGHT FITTINGS

'INVISIBLE' JOINT AT RIDGE LEVEL 
BETWEEN TWO ROOFLIGHTS 

RL.05
ROOFLIGHT TO BE POSITIONED AND 
INTEGRATED INTO PITCHED ROOF TO 
PROVIDE A FLAT APPEARANCE, DETAILS 
TO BE DEVELOPED WITH APPOINTED 
GLAZING CONTRACTOR

INTERNAL FINISHES  TO CONCEAL
ROOFLIGHT FRAMING, SPECIFICATION

TBC

RL.05

WATERPROOFING DETAIL TO BE 
DEVELOPED WITH GLAZING SPECIALIST 
& CONTRACTOR

500 X 300 SLATE TILES
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

50 X 25MM BATTENS
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

25MM  TIMBER COUNTER BATTONS
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

165MM INSULATION ABOVE RAFTERS
REFER TO SEPC CLAUSE_P10:141

18MM OSB

50 X 150 TIMBER RAFTERS AT 400c/c

INTERNAL FINISHES SPECIFICATION TBC

CEILING FINISH ON 100X50MM TIMBER
STUDS

100MM CAVITY FOR PROPOSED
RECESSED LIGHT FITTINGS

RL.04

RL.04
ROOFLIGHT TO BE POSITIONED AND

INTEGRATED INTO PITCHED ROOF TO
PROVIDE A FLAT APPEARANCE

500 X 300 SLATE TILES
REFER TO SPEC CLAUSE_H62:110

PLAN DETAIL
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APPROX. LOCATION FOR RL.05 ROOFLIGHT ON EXISTING BUILDING B ROOF

BUILDING B CENTRAL ROOFLIGHT
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FRAME DETAIL TO BE INCOPORATED INTO ROOF BUILD UP, ROOFLIGHT
TO FOLLOW PITCH ANGLE OF EXISTING IN LINE WITH SLATE ROOF TILES

TO MINIMISE VISUAL IMPACT
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